Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:
Empfohlene Druckgrosse:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

34.115.90

TRAVELER

TRAVELER, Kofferanhdnger, Weiss
3x3cm

9x5.4x0.4cm

0.0152 kg

0.01584 kg

214

500/50

0.285 mx0.35 mx0.355 m
7.92 kg

8605025620787
392690979900

171



